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€ 145,000
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 FRA
2 WC POR

3 FRA
4 ZIM

5

6 KAZ

7

8 6 USA

9 3 FRA
10

11 PR FRA
12 FRA

13

14

15 WC POR
16 5 ITA

17 8 LTU
18 GER

19 BUL
20 CZE

21 POR
22

23 COL
24 4 ITA

25 7 FRA
26 ITA

27 POR
28 TUR

29 WC POR
30

31 CAN
32 2 FRA
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RANK POINTS

1 66 125

2 107 75

3 122 45

4 154 25

5 175 11

6 177 0

7 191

8 199

ALTERNATES/LUCKY LOSERS WITHDRAWALS RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

MARIE, Jules - 329 CHALLENGER SUPERVISOR(S) Rogerio Santos

BERANKIS, Ricardas www.ATPTour.com

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

NAVA, Emilio FIRST ROUND € 1,420

ESCOFFIER, Antoine FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

NARDI, Luca QUARTER-FINALIST € 3,990

BELLUCCI, Mattia SECOND ROUND € 2,345

BONZI, Benjamin FINALIST € 11,570

GRENIER, Hugo SEMI-FINALIST € 6,850

SEEDED PLAYERS PRIZE MONEY

HALYS, Quentin WINNER € 19,650

CELIKBILEK, Altug

ROCHA, Henrique

QUALIFIER

DIEZ, Steven

BONZI, Benjamin

MEJIA, Nicolas

NARDI, Luca

ESCOFFIER, Antoine

GIUSTINO, Lorenzo

FERREIRA SILVA, Frederico

GOJOWCZYK, Peter

ANDREEV, Adrian

PALAN, Dominik

OLIVEIRA, Goncalo

QUALIFIER

SOUSA, Joao

BELLUCCI, Mattia  

BERANKIS, Ricardas

QUALIFIER

HERBERT, Pierre-Hugues

LOKOLI, Laurent

QUALIFIER

KACHMAZOV, Alibek

QUALIFIER

YEVSEYEV, Denis

QUALIFIER

NAVA, Emilio

GRENIER, Hugo

Porto Open

HALYS, Quentin

ELIAS, Gastao

MARIE, Jules

LOCK, Benjamin

Porto, Portugal 31 July - 6 August 2023 Hard, Greenset Challenger 125
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